W W W . E N E R P O W E R S R L . C O M
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES – BATTERY CHARGERS
ENERGY FROM THE BATTERIES
Enerpower is a company specialized in the supply, installation and technical assistance services of high
quality products in the field of Batteries for industrial applications, Lead Carbon Batteries, Lithium Batteries,
Special Starter Batteries and synergistic products such as Battery Chargers, Inverters and Energy Stations
for plants in the renewable energy sector, (solar – wind),  Special equipment for battery testing.

MODEL
TYPE LAYOUT
DIMENSIONS
TERMINAL
V Ah
(20hr)
CCA
@-18°C
LENGTH
mm
WIDTH
mm
HEIGHT
mm
SERIE AVS - 12V
AVS03512-300 12 35 300 E1 +DX 187 132 225 AP
AVS04412-360 12 44 360 L1 +DX 207 175 190 AP
AVS05012-400 12 50 400 L1 +DX 207 175 190 AP
AVS05512-420 12 55 420 E2 +DX 219 135 225 AP
AVS06312-540 12 63 540 L2 +DX 242 175 190 AP
AVS06512-640 12 65 640 L2 +DX 242 175 190 AP
AVS07012-580 12 70 580 D26 +DX 260 175 225 AP
AVS07012-640 12 70 640 L3 +DX 276 175 190 AP
AVS07412-680 12 74 680 L3B +DX 276 175 175 AP
AVS08012-600 12 80 600 D26 +DX 260 175 225 AP
AVS08012-680 12 80 680 L3 +DX 276 175 190 AP
AVS09012-680 12 90 680 D26 +DX 260 175 225 AP
AVS09212-800 12 92 800 L5B +DX 353 175 175 AP
AVS10012-720 12 100 720 D31 B0 302 175 225 AP
AVS10012-700 12 100 700 L4 +DX 315 175 190 AP
AVS12512-900 12 125 900 MACA +SX 513 189 220 AP
AVS14012-1000 12 140 1000 MACA +SX 513 189 220 AP
AVS15012-950 12 150 950 MAC +DX 510 218 230 AP
AVS16012-950 12 160 950 MACB +SX 513 223 223 AP
AVS18012-1100 12 180 1100 MACB +SX 513 223 223 AP
AVS20012-1300 12 200 1300 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
AVS22012-1300 12 220 1300 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
AVS22512-1150 12 225 1150 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
AVS24012-1200 12 240 1200 MACC +SX 518 273 242 AP
AVS05512-530 AVS12012-850
A V S  S E R I E S
S T A R T E R  B A T T E R I E S
APPLICATIONS

10
L F P  S E R I E S
L I F E P O 4  B A T T E R I E S
MODEL
TERMINAL
SIZE & WEIGHT
V Ah (20hr)
LENGTH
mm
WIDTH
mm
HEIGHT
mm
WEIGHT Kg
SERIE LFP - 12V – LIFEPO4
LFP 12V4.5AH 12,8 4,5 F250 90 70 107 0,7
LFP 12V6AH 12,8 6 F250 90 70 107 0,8
LFP 12V7.2AH 12,8 7,2 F250 151 65 100 1,0
LFP 12V10AH 12,8 10 F250 151 65 100 1,5
LFP 12V12AH 12,8 12 F250 151 98 101 1,5
LFP 12V24AH 12,8 24 M5 181 77 167 2,9
LFP 12V30AH 12,8 30 M5 166 175 125 4,6
LFP 12V33AH 12,8 33 M6 195 132 170 4,8
LFP 12V42AH 12,8 42 M6 197 165 170 5,7
LFP 12V54AH 12,8 54 M6 229 138 217 6,7
LFP 12V60AH 12,8 60 M6 229 138 217 6,7
LFP 12V84AH 12,8 84 M8 260 169 218 10,5
LFP 12V100AH 12,8 100 M8 330 175 220 14,5
LFP 12V150AH 12,8 150 M8 483 170 240 19,2
LFP 12V200AH 12,8 200 M8 520 269 208 31,9
SERIE LFP - 24V – LIFEPO4
LFP 24V10AH 25,6 10 M5 181 77 167 3,2
LFP 24V20AH 25,6 20 M6 198 167 170 6,5
LFP 24V30AH 25,6 30 M6 229 138 213 9,4
LFP 24V40AH 25,6 40 M8 258 166 215 12,8
LFP 24V50AH 25,6 50 M8 395 110 293 15,5
LFP 24V60AH 25,6 60 M8 436 108 317 17,5
LFP 24V100AH 25,6 100 M8 520 269 208 31,9
SERIE LFP - 48V – LIFEPO4
LFP 48V10AH 51,2 10 M6 442 285 44 8,0
LFP 48V20AH 51,2 20 M6 442 285 88 14,0
LFP 48V30AH 51,2 30 M6 442 370 88 23,0
LFP 48V40AH 51,2 40 M6 442 430 88 30,0
LFP 48V50AH 51,2 50 M6 442 440 135 33,0
LFP 48V70AH 51,2 70 M6 442 440 135 38,0
LFP 48V75AH 51,2 75 M6 442 400 177 40,0
LFP 48V100AH 51,2 100 M6 442 520 205 55,0
LFP 12V200AH LFP 12V60AH LFP 12V24AH
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES:
 LiFePO4 technology, maintenance-free